
Pos 

 

TT2 

1 

 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

7 

53 

321X 

453 

46 

Name 

Joe Moholland 

Michael DiPasqua 

Eric Armstrong 

Jim Brancaccio 

Jeff Jacobs 

Class 

TT2 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:44.124 

1:28.785 

1:30.312 

1:32.630 

1:33.457 

Diff 

1.527 

3.845 

4.672 

Best Speed 

76.063 

89.204 

87.696 

85.501 

84.745 

In Lap 

1 

4 

6 

2 

5 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/11/2018 2:55:42 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Patrick Spikes 

Race Director Emmanuel Baako 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Florida 

PBIR 

TT 

Sunday TT Warmup 

Qualifying started at 8:33:01 

PBIR 2.200 miles 

2/11/2018 08:30 


