PBIR

TT

Sunday TT Warmup

Qualifying started at 8:33:01

Sorted on best lap time

PBIR 2.200 miles

2/11/2018 08:30

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap Nat/State	Sponsor
TT2								
1	7	Joe Moholland	TT2	1:44.124		76.063	1	
TTU								
1	53	Michael DiPasqua	TTU	1:28.785		89.204	4	
2	321X	Eric Armstrong	TTU	1:30.312	1.527	87.696	6	
3	453	Jim Brancaccio	TTU	1:32.630	3.845	85.501	2	
4	46	Jeff Jacobs	πυ	1:33.457	4.672	84.745	5	

Chief of Timing & Scoring Patrick Spikes

Orbits

Race Director Emmanuel Baako

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA Florida

Printed: 2/11/2018 2:55:42 PM